
N'Opera D'art

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mastropaolo Mattia (15/601) 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 2 4 3

Muzio Gabriele (15/603) 4 0 2 3 4 2 3 5 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 2

D'Angelo Danilo (15/607) 0 0 2 1 4 1 1 2 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 6

Carozza Mario (15/605) 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Messina Luca (15/604) 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Di Chele Francesco (15/645) 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 7 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0

Ianiro Andrea (15/602) 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Minervini Tommaso (15/646) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardi Domenico (15/606) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mastropaolo Mattia 15/601 40 55 1,38

Muzio Gabriele 15/603 33 37 1,12

D'Angelo Danilo 15/607 25 33 1,32

Carozza Mario 15/605 16 24 1,50

Messina Luca 15/604 16 15 0,94

Di Chele Francesco 15/645 20 13 0,65

Ianiro Andrea 15/602 8 1 0,12

Minervini Tommaso 15/646 0 0 0,00

Lombardi Domenico 15/606 2 0 0,00

Illusion Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chiacchiari Nicholas (15/559) 0 0 4 11 4 8 3 6 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 7

Pistilli Antonio (15/171) 4 8 2 3 4 11 2 4 4 8 4 9 2 0 3 6 4 10 4 3

Cerio Alessio (15/170) 4 6 2 5 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 7 2 1 3 4 4 7 4 8

Galeazzo Angelo (15/194) 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0

Di Rienzo Giuseppe (15/197) 3 2 0 0 3 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0

Zappone Luca (15/193) 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 7

Marra Simone (15/001) 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Marra Antonio (15/632) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Testa Nicola (15/174) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiacchiari Nicholas 15/559 31 69 2,23

Pistilli Antonio 15/171 33 62 1,88

Cerio Alessio 15/170 31 50 1,61

Galeazzo Angelo 15/194 16 35 2,19

Di Rienzo Giuseppe 15/197 16 28 1,75

Zappone Luca 15/193 17 22 1,29

Marra Simone 15/001 11 14 1,27

Marra Antonio 15/632 4 5 1,25

Testa Nicola 15/174 1 1 1,00

Bastardi Senza Gloria

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Angelo Nicola (15/201) 4 10 4 7 2 4 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 2 4 9 4 3

Di Tota Antonio (15/203) 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 8 3 8 4 9 4 2 4 6 4 5

Capozza Francesco (15/202) 4 10 4 2 4 3 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 6

Simonelli Mercurio (15/334) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 7 2 4

Petrucci Domenico (15/205) 2 2 2 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 1 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Moffa Alfonso (15/489) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Angelo Nicola 15/201 38 66 1,74

Di Tota Antonio 15/203 39 59 1,51

Capozza Francesco 15/202 36 49 1,36

Simonelli Mercurio 15/334 18 29 1,61

Petrucci Domenico 15/205 17 12 0,71

Moffa Alfonso 15/489 12 10 0,83



Il Tratturo Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Luca Ivan (15/576) 2 3 4 2 2 1 2 3 2 5 2 3 2 3 4 7 4 3 4 12

Salvatore Leonardo (15/578) 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 8 2 3

Lombardi Antonio (15/577) 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 3 5

Di Tommaso Massimiliano (15/579) 2 1 4 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 2 5

Lombardi Francesco Pio (15/573) 2 1 2 3 2 4 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 3

Coccaro William (15/572) 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 2 6

Coccaro  Michele  (15/635) 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 3

Abbrunzo Cristiano Antonio (15/575) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Socci Pierpaolo (15/574) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

D’aversa  Loris (15/647) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Marco  Alessandro  (15/634) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Tommaso Kevin  (15/639) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Luca Ivan 15/576 28 42 1,50

Salvatore Leonardo 15/578 16 24 1,50

Lombardi Antonio 15/577 17 22 1,29

Di Tommaso 15/579 22 19 0,86

Lombardi Francesco Pio 15/573 20 18 0,90

Coccaro William 15/572 17 13 0,76

Coccaro  Michele 15/635 10 10 1,00

Abbrunzo Cristiano 15/575 4 7 1,75

Socci Pierpaolo 15/574 8 7 0,88

D’aversa  Loris 15/647 4 6 1,50

De Marco  Alessandro 15/634 4 6 1,50

Di Tommaso Kevin 15/639 10 5 0,50

Mishago Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Marzo Mauro (15/067) 4 10 3 9 3 9 4 12 4 10 0 0 3 9 3 9 4 10 0 0

Di Bartolomeo Alessandro  (15/330) 4 5 3 7 4 12 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 9

Cordisco Giuseppe (15/568) 2 4 2 5 2 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 8 2 0 4 2

Iammarone Alessandro (15/328) 4 5 2 6 2 2 4 6 3 4 4 6 3 5 2 3 2 1 0 0

Iammarone Antonella (15/331) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 10

Discenza Alessandro (15/641) 2 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 4 9

Riccitelli Francesca (15/462) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Picone Mia (15/440) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Palmiero Michele (15/528) 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Marzo Mauro 15/067 28 78 2,79

Di Bartolomeo 15/330 39 71 1,82

Cordisco Giuseppe 15/568 29 40 1,38

Iammarone Alessandro 15/328 26 38 1,46

Iammarone Antonella 15/331 10 17 1,70

Discenza Alessandro 15/641 13 13 1,00

Riccitelli Francesca 15/462 7 8 1,14

Picone Mia 15/440 6 5 0,83

Palmiero Michele 15/528 2 0 0,00

The Stone Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lattanzio Marco (15/466) 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 7 4 11

Lattanzio Pierpaolo (15/468) 2 6 3 7 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 9 3 6 4 8 4 3

Spidalieri Michela (15/049) 4 8 2 6 3 3 4 6 3 4 0 0 4 4 2 5 4 8 2 3

Bozza Antonio (15/460) 2 3 2 2 2 6 2 1 1 0 1 3 4 10 2 4 2 4 4 4

Roberto Chiara (15/054) 2 5 2 5 1 2 2 1 3 5 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2

Francescone Ferdinando (15/459) 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Porfirio Valerio (15/051) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0

Lombardi Gianna (15/053) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardi Giusy (15/048) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lattanzio Marco 15/466 40 95 2,38

Lattanzio Pierpaolo 15/468 36 70 1,94

Spidalieri Michela 15/049 28 47 1,68

Bozza Antonio 15/460 22 37 1,68

Roberto Chiara 15/054 15 21 1,40

Francescone Ferdinando 15/459 9 18 2,00

Porfirio Valerio 15/051 9 12 1,33

Lombardi Gianna 15/053 1 2 2,00

Lombardi Giusy 15/048 0 0 0,00


